

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2800 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 7, delete the new language
- 1.3 Page 1, line 8, after "following" insert "22"
- 1.4 Page 1, lines 20 and 21, delete the new language
- 1.5 Page 1, after line 21, insert:
 - 1.6 "(8) an allied dental personnel as defined in Minnesota Rules, part 3100.0100, subpart
 - 1.7 5;"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 1, strike "(8)" and insert "(9)"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 2, strike "(9)" and insert "(10)"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 3, strike "(10)" and insert "(11)"
- 1.11 Page 2, line 5, strike "(11)" and insert "(12)"
- 1.12 Page 2, line 7, delete "(12)" and insert "(13)"
- 1.13 Page 2, line 8, delete "(13)" and insert "(14)"
- 1.14 Page 2, line 9, delete "(14)" and insert "(15)"
- 1.15 Page 2, line 11, delete "(15)" and insert "(16)"
- 1.16 Page 2, line 13, delete "(16)" and insert "(17)"
- 1.17 Page 2, line 15, delete "(17)" and insert "(18)"